Cel-Fi QUATRA 1000 is a scalable in-building cellular solution that is both a cost-
efficient and easy-to-deploy solution, delivering high-quality signal in venues up to
200,000 square feet (19,000 square meters). It is a hybrid solution that combines
the best of active DAS and Smart Booster technologies. It operates in off-air mode
or can be integrated with carrier small cell equipment and operated in distributed
small cell mode, creating a Supercell.
	 System Features	 Enterprise-class, carrier-grade, small footprint active DAS
		  MIMO RF inputs for (a) small cell donor or (b) external off-air donor antenna

	Mobile Network Benefits	 Flexibly deploy in LTE, VoLTE, LTE-Advanced, and WCDMA networks, with multiple cellular bands, simultaneously
		  Automatically adjusts channel bandwidths from 3.84 MHz to 20 MHz
	 	 Sufficient relay bandwidth (75 MHz) to support SISO and MIMO in multiple bands
		  Off-load the macro network, or use to improve macro capacity and building propagation/penetration
	 	 �Cel-Fi QUATRA system improves users’ cellular experience while remaining invisible to networks and UEs: no gateways
or third-party software needed��
		  UE control is transparent and remains centralized in the network core (no gateways or third-party software)
	 Variants	 Model
Number (base)
 Bands
Supported
MIMO
Support
Crossover
Support
Q34-2/4/5/12 2, 4, 5, 12 4, 12 2, 5
Q34-2/4/5/13 2, 4, 5, 13 4, 13 2, 5
Q34-1/3/8/20 1, 3, 8, 20 3, 20 1, 8
Q34-1/3/7/8 1, 3, 7, 8 3, 7 1, 8
Q34-1/7/8/20 1, 7, 8, 20 7, 20 1, 8
Q34-3/5/7/28  3, 5, 7, 28 7, 28 3, 5